RONIA

Makeup House

SPECIAL OCCASION MAKEUP
FROM STUDIO ONLY IN BURNSIDE HEIGHTS

Monday - Sunday$120

+Eyelashes are included in all application

xextra $20 for Glam lashes

xAvailable to travel for groups (minimum of 5 people required)
*Travel and parking fees apply

BRIDAL MAKEUP

Bride $140
Bridesmaids $140
Other Trials from $140

Flower girls under 8  Free

+xEyelashes are included in all applications,
extra $20 for Glam lashes

*Travel and parking fees apply

BRIDAL HAIR

Bride $140
Bridesmaids $140
Other $140
Trials from $140

Flower girls under 8 $50

+Additional cost for hair extensions and extra long hair
* Travel and parking fees apply
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